COOKERS @InDESIT

IT50C(W] S

50 X 60 Twin Cavity

Dimensions: H 900 x W 500 x D 600 (mm)
Colour: White

Discover more at www.indesit.co.uk



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Colour

KEY INFORMATION
Plug Type

Net Weight (Kg)
Gross Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (mm) Height/Width/Minimum Installed Depth

Package Dimensions (mm) Height/Width/Depth
Built in or Freestanding

HOB

No. Of Total Cooking Areas

No. Of Total Electric Cooking areas

Rear Left Area - power (W)

Rear Right Area - power (W)

Front Left Area - power (W)

Front Right Area - power (W)

Hob Material

No. Of Hob Pan Supports

MAIN CAVITY

Net Capacity (1)

Type

Grill Max Power (W)

Cleaning System

Lighting Type

SECOND CAVITY

Max Power (W)
ENERGY/PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
Energy Efficiency Class

Natural Convention Energy Consumption (kWh)
Absorbed Power

ELECTRICAL

Supply Voltage

Absorbed Current (A)

Fuses
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IT50C(W) S

White

Reguires Hard Wiring
44.3
46.5
900x500x600
1000x570x690
Freestanding

4

4
1700W
1200W
1200W
1700W

Vitroceramic
0

62
Static
1090
Manual
Normal

1530.0

B
0.99
9290

240
89
Mono 240V - 32 A




